
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
TO S R/W TAMMY LN, E ALONG R/W 1
CONT E 238.40 FT, S 247.83 FT, W

GOODRICH MARY ANN
672 NE TAMMY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04970-006
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07

17317.00 1.00/

08/18/2015 DF 1.36 10,200 0 0 10,200
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2

93,896
12,784
10,200

116,880
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HX HB 47,532
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116,880
0

121,737

1139/1089 12/26/2007 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVIS N WALLACE( A/K/A

MARY ANN GOODRICH

1037/2916 2/14/2005 WD Q I 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EARL MARTIN

AVIS N FASSETT
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000052489 Roof Replacement 13,000 03/04/2025

26738 M H 375 02/11/2008

2009HX Base Yr

672 NE TAMMY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,512 113.9000 107.07 161,890 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 93,896

1,512 1,512 93,896

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 7 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 12 32 384.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 384

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

6 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

12,784

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.86 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 6,450

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 3,750


